Pos.

BN
O OWOoONOOO P WN-=-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Classifica Trofeo Camangi a punteggio

Societa

LO STIVALE APS

A.S.D. UISP PRO SPORT SCANDICCI
POLISPORTIVA PIAN DI SAN BARTOLO
DONGNOCCHI RUN FIRENZE
CARICENTRO

DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica"
ASD RUNNERS E BENESSERE
SCATENATI VAL DI PESA ASD

CRAL ATAF APS

SCATTA ALLE CASCINE

MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE A.S.D.

Totale
POLISPORTIVA ELLERA A.S.D. 69369
A.S.D. LUIVAN SETTIGNANO 50173
ISOLOTTO A.P.D. 46453
GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.s.d 39600
MAIANO G.S. ASD 37975
IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA 37375
G.S. IL FIORINO A.S.D. 32068
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D. 29605
NAVE U. S. A.S.D. 25840
CLUB AUSONIA ASD 24370
A.S.D. ATLETICA CALENZANO 23012
ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 21970
OLTRARNO POLISPORTIVA A.S.D. 18246
LA FONTANINA A.S.D. 17394
PODISTICA VAL DI PESA A.S.D. 15094
ASD ATLETICA CAMPI 14911
CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE pol. dil.ca 11714
MORELLO RUNNERS ASD 11350
LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D. 10202
G.S. POLI - PODI A.S.D. 9519
ATLETICA SIGNA A.S.D. 9254
GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 A.S.D. 8488
Gruppo podistico frat.za pop. di Grassina ASD 6772
CRAL NUOVO PIGNONE 6230
A.S.D. NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 5585
ATTRAVERSO RUNNING 5193
G.S.D. LIBERTAS LA TORRE 5029
ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D. 4750
CIRC. DIP. UNIVERSITA' DI FIRENZE 3153
ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO A.S.D. 2918
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO 2824
A.S.D. IMPRUNETA RUNNING 2821
OLIMPIA TEAM RUNNING CALENZANO ASD 2545
RUNNERS BARBERINO A.S.D. 2439
T.C. TIMEOUT 2385
CRAL INPS 2119
A.S.D. PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE 2101
ASSOCIAZIONE RONDINELLA DEL TORRINO 1901
POL. FIRENZE TRIATHLON ASD 1554
UGNANO U. S. 592
TAVARNELLE U. P. 503
NUOVA POLISPORTIVA CHIANTI ASD 385
57 PERFORMANCE SSD AR.L. 381
SOCIETA' CANOTTIERI COM.LI FI A.S.D. 321
ATLETICA SESTESE 227
ASD VELOCLUB FLORENCE BY BIKE 171
TASSISTI FIORENTINI POL. 155
CRAL DIPENDENTI COMUNE DI FIRENZE 2
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